SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

snga:z1dgadun (SPECIFICATION) :

1 Pc./Ctn

ns:1awwh 220V/50Hz
(Voltage/Frequency)

maow 1200W
(Power)

IsoQuUgoaa 105 bar
(Max. Pressure)

ISOAUYOUENO U 70 bar
(Working Pressure)

USuncumslhavoolhgoda 6.6 L/min
(Max. Flow)

AUENOENEW 5 mx0.75 mmZ
(Power Cord) b
orunNUUNGO&Q 45°C
(Temperature of Water)

nouooNn

(Water Outlet) M22x15
nouIdn i
(Water Inlet) G3/4
ahgdaunisvaugo 5Mcore15mm
(High pressure washer Hose)

JocioUudaun quick release plug
(Gun Connector Type)

yunadum 28x18x39cm
(Product Size)

-~

Ou

Un 1ASovdada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

aUﬂSﬂj-U'lClSiﬂU [ Standard Accessories

1. Uuaomnsmua\) [Htgh Pressure Gun)
2. iounawdudauisoduan (Length Extention Lance)
3. naunmuﬂuamﬁwsunuau (Length Extention Lance) 4
4, ;wdadatuisvdu 1 510as

(5 m High Pressure Washer Hose)
5. iadiaaouisa (Water Inlet Connector)
6. Wal093a2u1S) (Quick Water Inlet Filter)
7. manmfsms (Turbo Noze)
8. Kadathusus:du (Adjustable Nozzle)
9. ns:uandalwy (Foam Bottle)

o 0w

3505 / How to use

InZav3adau Batman Indougiea-aon awwsnlsldAuviuninIuaEana

awduEau IWashinos KsoavrAua=anaeuwiku: 10udu
|2 PRESSURE WASHER PORTABLE, APPLICATION FOR HOME USE SUCH AS FURNITURE AND WASHING THE CAR.

douuzu" / Suggestion

- gAlTigvsou KunaqienBusgiudou KSadanlavloaidauna

- vuTdvusgliRanedathDaverSaduavkUniuaT

« Rwdaldau da3 na:mipgov wsi:o:Mikifaduaseld

- KuulUlsAubavikas3duuanmnua:a1a u ddukSauhanusn

anorilRinasuasield
» For the person not a serviceman do not dismantle the pump.
» While use don't bending the hose or don't put heavy on the hose.
» Don't spray to human and animals because will be dangerous.
» Do not use the pump with other liquids except clean water such can be damaged.

dudfaunionaiulason rafithorua IﬂUﬂOTﬂHU EII'.IJ KSOCIJIFISO’O ﬂ H‘ [=03

mslilguacusGauna:Au=i oiduatna THE JET MUST NOT BE DIRECTED AT PERSONS, ANIMALS,
Tegalwiga ifalwlng wSaldsunadu LVE ELECTRCALEQUPENTOR AT THE APPLANCETSELF. EP"

and mn?:tegn ey esult inelecrc shock, i or sercus nry

Category 09




PROCEDURE FOR CONNECTING DEVICES FOR USE

Kyaadusus:au riodaINUAYIUEND Extension road.
(Adjustable Nozzle)

Sl 50lsons (Turbo Nozzle)
%30 2 K Awsailasuradannundm kiarruuavdldau
dovmsiia:aunsadanuns:uandaiwuld

Adjustable nozzle, female thread connector M14x1.5 Can adjust and fixed with
foam bottle.

-

ns:uandalWu awsnlddaidnAukada weltidunda
isuwKSaIWuAsald WevdaduiiAukada Awsouldou
Foam bottle, it can fixed with adjustable nozzle, simply plug and play.

nivu19on
WATER OUTLET

M22x1.5mm

@

ausacofonthldkanenuu 1u
Taneenvdoasviufion + 1AAUSA
J5Ahi0agaauiEd + Jodaibyaduisd

1880 PVCOnaih %

o [ -
(uiouwunTinaov)

o e

% Lo g [m] e [m]
noulIgn dvogunsaliasy %

WATER INLET dlinu QR CODE P s

Guth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



=

6 GH PRESSURE ")~
§UM© H lméauﬁtlmusunugoWA 5 H E R

| INDUSTRIAL

— ———
Hp

SPARE PARTS . Quantity
1. MAT 1
TAPPING SCREW 1
RACK MAT 1
PUMP ASSEMBLY 1
U-SHAPE CLIP 1
MIRCO SWITCH 1
ALUMINIUM MOTOR 1
CAPACITANCE BOX 1
POWER CORD PANEL | T
TAPPING SCREW 1
CAPACITOR 1
TAPPING SCREW 1
1
1
1
]
1
]
1
1
]
1
[
1

[

—_
e

~

CAP

TAPPING SCREW
HOLDER

SWITCH

UPPER COVER
HANDLE

TAPPING SCREW
TAPPING SCREW
HANDLE COVER
CABLE

.| SHORT PRESSURE GUN
PVCPRESSURE HOSE

o

=~

o

(o)

=

)

o

N
[

[ B N ]
o=

[
oo

[
:.I:.

Guth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



Py 5, By
m HlGH PRESASHER%

SUM ((>® méauﬁtmwsunugu
 INDUSTRIAL

SPARE PARTS




) o

SUMO
| INDUSTRIAL

MOTOR 1 0-RING 1 15X18
0-RING 1| 45%21 30. | O-RING 1450
PLANETARY GEAR PUSH PLATE 1 31| MAINVALVE SEAT SEALING RING 1
RING GEAR 1 3. | MAINVALVE SPRING 1
PLANETARY GEAR ) 3. | CIRCULAR SEALING RING )
PLANETARY GEAR BRACKET 1 34, CONNECTING PIPE 1
* INTEGRATED Ol CYLINDER 1 35| MANIFOID 1
SELF TAPPING SCREW 4 | STA8XI6 % | ORING 160
. THRUST BALL BEARING 1| 510s 37| WATER OUTLET JOINT 1
0. | CAM 1 38| FLATWASHER 3105
M. THRUSTBALL BEARING 1| 504 39, SPRINGWASHER 3105
1. PLUNGER SPRING GASKET 3 40, | HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW 3| MoXes
3. PLUNGER SPRING 3 4. | O-RING 1 3815
1, PLUNGER 3 4. | CONSTANT PRESSURE HEAD 1
5. | O-RING 1| 455 8. | 0-RING 1
6. PISTONRING 1 44, | CONSTANT PRESSURE SEALING GASKET| 1
7. SCREW 4 | M5X2 45, | STEELBALL 1035
8. Ol SEAl 3 o0es7 | 46 CONSTANTVOITAGE CORE 1
9. WATERPROOF GASKET 3 47| CONSTANT PRESSURE CORE GASKET | 1
20, Y-SHAPED WATER SEAL 3 10XI6K45 48, | CONSTANT PRESSURE CORE SPRING | 1
2 INLETVAIVE 3 49. | CONSTANT PRESSURE CORE SEALING RING GASKET | 1
2. INETANDOUTLETVAIVESPRING | 6 5. | ORING e,
2. HGHVOLTAGE CONNECTOR 1 5. | 0RING ALY
24, INLETVAIVE CAP 3 52. | CONSTANT PRESSURE BASE 1
25 INETVALVE 3 53| SWITCHBOX UPPER COVER 1
26, HIGH PRESSURE JOINT SEALING RING | 1 54. | MICROSWITCH 1
27 MAINVALVE SEAT SEALING RING 1 5. | SWITCH PUSH ROD 1
28. | MAIN VALVE SEAT SEALING RING 1 56. | SWITCHBOX LOWER COVER 1




srga:iuadaun (SPECIFICATION)

ns:iawwh : 220V/50Hz
(Voltage/Frequency)

Aaow : 1200W
{Power)

IsLAUELEO : 80 bar
(Max. Pressurs)

ISOAUIOUENIOU : 60 bar
{Working Pressure)

Usunrumslhavoounaoaa 7 L/min
(Max. Flow)

ANUENoanaiw :* Bm x 0.75 mm?
(Power Cord)

orunNUUNGDEA : 45°C
(Temperature of Water)

nouooN . M22x15
(Water QOutlet)

nouiN . .
(Water Inlet) G3/
ahadauniispaugo : 7 M corel4mm
(High pressure washer Hose)

JocaoUudaun : M14x1.5
(Gun Connector Type)

Junadum ¢ 14.5x28.5x22cm

(Product Size)

-~

Judh 1n%ov3ada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

4,800.-/Pc
1 Pc/Ctn

aUﬂSﬂj-U'l(lSiﬂU / Standard Accessories

1. nauna'l\)l]uaau*lusbnuab (M14x1.5) £
2. Judathiisvugo-au (M14x1.5) D——a @

Jacioaouis) le
¥ @ - @

(2NS2LIULN

3.
4. @
5. ns:uandowu

6. 310871000 1/2° @

7. Jadiafionun 1/2"

8. Jadaiduasuisadnmaa 1/2" ® @
9. Walnasasuisd Inded G3/4" L ]
10. awdada 7 m

®

3505 / How to use

InZavaadaun K2 Indaugiea-aon awsaldldnuviurindiua:oana

awduEau IWashinos KsoavrAua=anaeuwiku: 1I0udu
|2 PRESSURE WASHER PORTABLE, APPLICATION FOR HOME USE SUCH AS FURNITURE AND WASHING THE CAR.

douuzu" / Suggestion

- gAlTigvsou KunaqienBusgiudou KSadanlavloaidauna

- vuTdvusgliRanedathDaverSaduavkUniuaT

« Rwdaldau da3 na:mipgov wsi:o:Mikifaduaseld

- KuulUlsAubavikas3duuanmnua:a1a u ddukSauhanusn

anorilRinasuasield
» For the person not a serviceman do not dismantle the pump.
» While use don't bending the hose or don't put heavy on the hose.
» Don't spray to human and animals because will be dangerous.
» Do not use the pump with other liquids except clean water such can be damaged.

SuAndauarLUAs0NY ra-Anu-thidrua
mslilguacusGauna:Au=i oiduatna

Tegalwiga ifalwlng wSaldsunadu

l safety warmings &nd all nstructions. Falure to Rl th
andl?ﬂrmnmwmulmelmmcshmﬁmgmmpr;“m

kwialdau do KSOCIJIFISO’D ﬂ H" Q;-

THE JET MUST NOT BE DIRECTED AT PERSONS, ANIMALS,

LNVEELECTRCALEQUPVENT RATTHE APPUANCETSEE )

Category 09



nocoIWUADIUYND Extension road.

i N
- -
\&

Adjustable nozzle,

ns:uandalwu awnsaldao
1UKdI0 Waldilunda
IsuwK3alwWuawsald
IWgLAQAVITINUKITQ
fiwsouldvu

Waiaosaouisd Indgd 63/4"

Kadausuovmld dodoindsd M14x1.5

female thread connector M14x1.5
i

Jngdada 7 as

7 m High pressure
washer hose

—_——

n1vU199n
WATER OUTLET é;‘
INagd M22x15

—

2.GINSD0FULN Inlet filter,

) - o
d HiCS
Jodoanuis) m\)L?‘llth 1L ' bl /
1/2 WATER INLET Ui '
AIUIE) e
S — 142"
a19910 PVC N @:—f:::ls
\ ;;?3/ idonmsdonvdin

-

o ® ®
EIe P B

hJOOUSUO\}mTﬂ JoaoIndgd M14x1.5
EI'IU'ISﬂKUUIWE)USU YuN0ANUANID- IIﬂUUa\)U'ﬂOO'IUGEJ\)ﬂ'IS
Adjustable nozzle, female thread connector M14x1.5

-

EA DEN HOSE Ialy

J2019agenv
Connector 1/2"

= = A |

Ou

-~

Un 1ASovdada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER




SUMO
 INDUSTRIAL

%y

MAT

TAPPING SCREW
RACK MAT

PUMP ASSEMBLY
U-SHAPE CLIP
MIRCO SWITCH

ALUMINIUM MOTOR

CAPACITANCE BOX

.| POWER CORD PANEL
.. TAPPING SCREW

.. CAPACITOR

.| TAPPING SCREW

.| CAP

.. TAPPING SCREW

.| HOLDER

.. SWITCH

.| UPPER COVER

.. HANDLE

.| TAPPING SCREW

.| TAPPING SCREW

. HANDLE COVER

.| CABLE

. SHORT PRESSURE GUN

.| PVC PRESSURE HOSE

.| INLET FILTER

.. ADAPTER

.| SUNCTION HOSE

.| ADAPTER

.| TRANSPARENT FILTER SET

Guth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09




SPARE PARTS

HEAD BOLT M6X55
WASHER
PASSIVATING PUMP COVER OUTSOURCED
OUTLET VALVES SET
OUTLET VALVES SET
COMPLETE VALVE CAP SET
COMPLETE VALVE CAP SET
WATER SEAL
.| OIL-SEAL SUPPORT RING
.. INLET VALVES SET
. INLET VALVES SET
.| PASSIVATING PUMP BODY QUTSOURCED
.| O-RING
.. O-RING
.| BACKWATER VALVE SET
.. BACKWATER VALVE SET
.| SAVE VALVES SET
. SAVE VALVES SET
.| SAVE VALVES SET
.| CIRCLIP
.. O-RING
.| OIL-SEAL
.| PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
.| PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
.| PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
.. FLAT BEARING
.| HEAD BOLT M8X20
.| WASHER
.| SWASH PLATE

Guth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



=——RE)7)
|ﬂ50\)aﬂaﬂ
pressure wasker 9 (1) =70

$H.?H.I'J
POWER | MAX. PRESSURE | WORING PRESSURE ﬁ[ W

950 L8045, SR ‘l

MAX. TEMP 8§ FLOW RATE

o

(% 'i T

Insanannnm IRON MAN iadaugga:aon
awwnsalgldniuoiunialiua:anaauinuidau
WasTRas KsadwrnAUa:anosuwIKU: Idudu
IROMN MAN PRESSURE WASHER PORTABLE, APPLICATION
FOR HOME USE SUCH AS FURNITURE AND WASHING

*I:I.ﬁnﬂ'l High Pressure Gun)
1,Hihijitl-lligﬂ'l Extention Lance)

rmﬁmhmmsmﬁm High Pressure Washer Hase)
+ fadoasueds (Water Iriet Connector)
« il riSumerolaedu (Hozze Cleaning Pin)

b = - B3 400.-/Pc
; 1l 1 Pc/Ctn

Wil vodaw unomensududey rodomiEtisedamo
+ oo TonusehidawBodvl coenS odooamTniiuane
+ fudalEou Jai esdando msserhdifoduaseld
« b Tmomesduusronnihaonn o duurEsdhansn
oaniiidifoduas el

= For the parson not A servicaman co not dismante the pum
« ihila :m |:||:':1‘I:I|:m:|r-:| the hope or don't put bessy on tha hose. F rﬂlﬁm

+ Dor't spray to hurman and animals boecause will be dangenaus, |1 E /50 | Elass Bt o [
* Do N0k 38 110 puam with ke Bguids ot e wethr uch | |Voltage/Frequency al) H;. _ Flow Rate 3L/min |

can be damaged., I"I"I-fh}m | EJL.I"IEIEI-E-EE
950W | Dimension 22.5x23.5x43.5 ¢
| AouEnoenaly
80Bar | Cable Length
ldirspudaio msvacmifinsoniaareld !Ismmn_uﬂmu | LIRS0
2 swdifiounioanunanaie ia-Fu-lhioRug |Working Pressure 45Bar | Weight 5.9 kg |




yuaaunisdaaunsaiiwaltoiu
=

= S
u .
“ fouanD
Fadausuaeaid dodomnae M14x1.5 Easy grip handle
{idal 5

SWNSAKLUMSUSUULNOAYIUNFTOKEDIAUL0 e
dhidonudasmssazanunsadionuns=uanto Wuld

Adjustable nozzle, female thread connector M14x1.5
Camn adjust and fixed with foam bottle.

— nssuarda by Ewnsnisdodiuda
*“"*" weldilunGanaws rSalWudtsnld
iRl adthALRaGo fiwSauldeu

Foam bottle, it can fized with adjustable

nozzle, simply plug and play-
fisuDudalh |
- - High pressure |
redofuaLeT SI0WBaAE0a gun hanger. .

B M1ax15 g 215 Bu.
Extention road, stainless steel,

connector M14x1.5, long 415 em. O —
WeATER OUTLET

decieen B2 (Inlet Thread)
B2 38 mnu fore) 15w [T hen L]
e 19 dn

e
TuGiond ML4x1 5"
- L u
= fionu sl ?
Brass ball bibcock. .
auﬂumn

" imnn:ma::um Other €
alposnta 172" u .
T/2" Uni i hﬁ T IriEtSIanE o 34"
tap adaptor.

5 IS WU 15 mm
High pressure washer bose,

p +dodedIltauSNGEAIED
1/2" qu FH24Y
Water stop hose connector.

;/. AaioasasuEd Inde G308
Cuick Water Inlet Fitar.

PR * 0uauAdonen luldnouulusa
+ GONSBOFULN Inlet filter. Water Inlet Connector. #* ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED.




GERMDIeI]

s ool | T | 8 | (RO (01 T8
5ufrf1f

NEW svenaron

NG Mo Mome

" R 1 8 High pressure hose 1
2 | Back mochine cover 1 9 | Defergent boitie :
3 Pump & motor 1 10 | Sproy gun 1
p Swiich ot modol 1 fl Bun lance 1
5 | Cable & plug 1 £ peovinece 1
& Top cover 1 L bl 1
7 Decorafion cover 1 L oL L L :




IASOVOQAO

PRESSURE WASHER

g‘ufﬁﬁf

NEW sérenaron

Mo. Name Quantity  Price Mame Guantity  Price

I

1 Hexogon screw 3 2 0 ring 1
2 Spring gasket 10 p. Pluriger 3
K| Overflow valve assembly 1 23 Plunger spring K
4 Pump cowver 1 24 Plunger spring seat 3
b Triangle seal 1 25 Thiust bearing 1
[ Valve spring 1 26 Hexogon screw 1

B 7 Valve core 1 77 Spring gasket 1
g 0 ring 1 78 | Flat gosket 1
9 0 ring 1 29 G050 Cam 1
10 Aound valve seat 1 30 Bearing 1
1 0 ring 1 31 il seal 1
12 Low pressure check valve 3 a2 Transmission shaft 1
13 | High pressure check vaive 3 33 | 4010 Cylinder 1
4 &050 pump 1 34 Gearwheel 1
5 wiater seal 3 -5 Bearing 1
16 Hexagon screw 3 1b Maoitar 1
7 Flat gosket 7 iy Mé& nut 1
18 Plunger guide ring 3 38 Hexogon screw 4
19 oil seal 3 9 Motor wind cover 1
20 &050 plunger frame 1




Sl W G

&

‘SUMO°

IHI]I.ISTIII.IIL

b
RS

o

Deascription Ficture Part# | Set prica
¥
2Tt 31 Do 0
IMTERMAL | HM-51-|  300-
PASTS T ranomen | AN
X Ped 0wy | 29,333
@ Pt -9 Do
PUMP HERD v' 0 400--
wavere | (3 |, [ .
Presoure
Water j 1819 &0~
Seal Assy 0
il Seal
12x20x5/7 0 CELR AL
i | O || =
Pressure €|:"} - 00
Waier inlet i
s w ®% | no-

Description Picture Part# |Setprice
PUMP body ﬁ 37 A00 -
Plunger Assy t 8.9.10 100.-
SWTIEh ' w JH:ID-_
Micro Switeh __- 3 40
Current Prolecton

[Tvericod Protector] m o0 &60.-
Inlet cme—woy =

wohve [Inist chack g1 20.H -
vohva) =

DUt Ore-WATY =

m Dutist check 'i_:'"' pa I 7 8-
Inlet fitter E 70 50 -
EFIL“E"E“‘I W | g7 200.-




 SUMO"

~ T ] -

=

Quanfity Frice Remark

| e TR

12.9 Bolt M8*25

Bearing Cover
Plunger Spring Cover
Plunger Spring
Plunger

e e Gy

12*20"5_7 Plunger 0il Seal
19*1.80-ring

Water Seal Support
12°20°5_3 Waier Seal
inlet Check Valve
8.3*2 0-1ing
connecting Tube
snap Ringi4

Throttle Valve

10.6"2 0-fing

9*2 0-ring
s
Outlet Valve

52 0-1ing

Pump Head

1

1

1

3

3

3

A
i
T
B

3

5

3

3

3

Q

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2




1:.

j—— d"

., SUMO" msaommmnsg@gg)

-‘H-.-:-'=

Quantity Price

i, L 5 AR O . R NEH R

Outlet Check Valve
33 Valve Bonnet
" 3] FremOmooige. |1 CEEEREEN e
a5 Water Inlet Quick Plug 120.-
36 Filter
37  Pump Body
38 Bottom Nut
39 Rod
40  Rod Spring
a1 12*2 0-ring
Upper Nut
12.4*2 0-1ing
3.75*1.9 0-ring
4*7*1.5 Retainer Ring

—i [T

1
1
1
’
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

el = =k

| 49 | BuseboardForMicroSwitch | 1 | | ]
.50 | PeldnerdingForGng | 1 ] o0
(5 PaMcoswichmodeed - Hl 0 T
| 52 | CosPecosedPnbeodSoewws® | 2 | |
| 531 texSocetmofweme. Do ] o2 ] | il ||

bd  Mirco Switch
DD | ST2.9" Cross Recessed Pan Heod Tapping Screw -_
Over-load Profector
B B S S R P
| 5| UeMHooing |- A R
L L A 15 O B

Power Swifch 1
61 | STAE*10 Cross Recessed Pan Heod Tapping Screw )

—t | et

S — B — LR




&

ey

SUMO°® msmmmmnsoﬁmajo)

i H I] Il 3 T RIAL
- 3 ’“*" ""‘"”u ‘? .
MO Name
“ 62 | Foot
a 63 = Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M5*12 8
}“ 64 | Trigger 6un 1 560.- »
[ 65 | High Pressure Water Hose 1 560.- ¢
66 = Water Inlet Hose 1 160.- S
67  Inlet Quick Coupler 1 30.- .
68  Needle 1 ?.- N
69  Tap Connector 1 30.-

70 Inlet Filter




SU IMI@ m IIS’DQUEI\)

 PROFESSIONALS  HIGH PRESSYRE
B (@8 o 7 Fas/ni cey WASHER

DEEP SEA aunan:rinso iadauensga-oon
dhso dhiga: 150uldKa1nkae iwu

E-RLA
1400W 105z |G|
a5°c 70+

il |

s19a-19803UA (Specification)

peode T ronutilehdh : SHINEOHz
forhagaT o

140008 BHP
2E00RFM
105har

i -
7 Lémin — -
G 75 mam’” (-mlﬂl.l.lﬂ b )
A5C - ﬂ::tuus_nmn ntu saufiviBAoNa :llﬂ-'uan"mq Us: nﬂuaﬂhﬂu
usnwalaaning mmmuaam?umsmasnmna o unsw
. ﬂﬂUﬂsnuaumumnu::Tuu_"m E-rn:ﬂ'l?l.Fﬂ"ISIUEHI.II'I_'ml.ﬂUUTDEJ
e - Tuoewilairanokuanen
Male G3a” - ﬂunuumumsmu"iuun'l'uun ma::nfmlriafm mumsmmu
M1dx1.5 mim ﬂ'i:n.num'ﬂunﬂucmﬂ afiv 5 1m
i - engmsizoiuununoT 500 u::nTu'n s,
» Almast all wearing parts, including ‘theck valve, water seal, oil seal etc, are
outside of the plastic case for extramely easy maintzinence.

33x20x26 M

aUnsaILNASTIU f Standard Accessories « Quick oil-change fid, no need to open the whole case. :
1. Judodnsudugo-du M14x1.5) ¥ T
Jshert High Pressure Gun i » Commercjal grade auto stop function, brass valve seat, at least 5 timas
2. yanaasuds 1/2* longer IrFEtlme than any rival products on the market.
[THOS: cormecton « GO0+ hl:uurs lifetime.

3. awirdn 12 093 2.5 m

acecnd g e (Gonurth (suggeetion)) |--i "_ﬂ[‘H| =

4. dansaogudh fFier -
5. sacanandy /2 : - WAlUGAZUELNTY KUNooIBntUEI UL ﬁﬂﬂn:nn:nlll]a'nfnmnmrl{'.
Coninecton - - i B S, i s Lty

: dini e - gru-lovuesiikatedourlovokEoloovkUniuans
&. awluaaudn o1 6m T G e .

Ihylon braid hose &m - kudalanu S0 1a=0NASow IWsT=sciiKIfoduasielo

- puinlUTsAveenkaIduuentINUNE-010 10U UWukssuanusn

gnorimiodudsela

. Far the person not a serviceman do not dismantie the pump.

- While use don’t bending the hose or dont put heavy on the hose.

1. I"ii'il.ldrl L:Il'l-rﬂlﬂh-ﬂuaﬂﬂﬂ WS IfHIFt\E:ﬁHEIElH IE.III'.'I » Don spray te human and animals because will befangerous. .
2.3 F!'!!ﬂEJI.IIWdH TMulaoais na=amuELnoKu » Do not use the pump with other bguids except cean water such can be damaged,




1A SO\)OGU'\IISDGU&D

IﬁO?ODIO'ILO = ( anamwaamsa )
nanuNoaNun 2 2
(fundansilunnw) naa:ﬂu 3I4 2
wWalaasaiuisd
Inagd G3/4"

=X Wh»

Uuﬁol}'lusoduau\)-e‘fu
(M14x1.5)

dInsavYuUn Na:
arwevan 1/2"9102.5m

(M22x1.5 cm Core 14 mm)

e
195 8,

a19W1n NuISVAU N
nuMsSKNY2 812 6m | B
o iy g ..--‘/-F"
5 N
(A] (B) ® Kodausuovaild dadaindgny M14x1.5

—— “ —‘ awisnkyuIiaUsu sunandwn3w-navgavtrldaludavns

Adjustable nozzle, female thread connector M14x1.5
/

N

.I' Jacoalgev
' Connector 1/2"

P

/

duth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



Kodalwudosn

wum weme FOam Lance 1/4" quick plug
,ﬁ gis=8wavanusniiaguusnaud
S wadavAumsifiosasyadauuiu
o Adsneud KadolWuasn a:aon
saaifa vhedansidou Usuaou
. WauvavlWuRKousuduuukada

Wuna-uanerodalwu

e

e/

T

radaNuAdIWENIaIauIagadaInds)
M14x1.5 8710 41.5 cm
awnsnkyudanududausvdugvldias
Extention road, stainless steel

connector M14x1.5, length 41.5 cm

anav uuna 0 2

31080 Duna 25 avAT

Hun=ghksumsrAua=ana
WuRoroIU 15U vanusnain
WU Mot na-wastinas

T59n=aovgof1DuAsIUADILUUURURD
ABUNSaNa-NURIANgv3Uq awnsnna 15°
TRifoAwEsmelinundoiuline:

Faodu Wsalddienoius-dos-5o

FIK320 uuna 15 2vAT
mnsounwanz=rfonuadedolnuaiusn
aona luuuna:3us :nnWuRIAauUNSald

U2 uuno 40 20

Talufind o dosfRaunsndousunolkngld
2619520132 UasargdksuWuounhaa
SoURDWULD:=3mITEU KUNCD N3 UWIKU:

| 4
4006’

Kodod1KSuUa1oNos 45 avAl

Bant Shaft Nozzle 1/4" quick plug
Tij‘n‘"ma"lua:mmnf;a\}u_f?umm_n
ri_aﬁuu*lmfmua:da'\a\}a IKUN:AUWU
AnAuIa:IgNAven

J

ta

\
p = [+) — — -
gunswulasy dl1nSUd18oqaa dudodmsodugo-du
L . Short High Pressure Gun
U209NJIVIKaav T (M14x1.5)
M22x1.5 BSFA 1/4"
vanawisd 1/4" / M22x1.5 paUIasa:Uanadui$d 2 Ku (5a)
awﬁmﬁnsuo‘uqu IInU 14 mm Quick coupler with quick plug (set)
(M22x1.5 M14x1.5)
M22x1.5 Quick coupler Quick plug1/4"
20 SFA 1/4°
P
\

aUnsailasy d1KSUT 20D

gadanan

e

gadaddnWaduIso
guoasisa 1/2"
Universal tap adaptor

n«r- JadaddnasuIsd i
S Indgofu 3/4"-1/2" R e e
.3 Male tap adaptor connect%r
e

Jodoaiy

Jadalgnd1ad 1/2"
Water stop hose connector

Joaoaduis) 1/2"
hose connector

bl

adidoaudoao

Judh 1ndov3ada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

=~

Category 09



-y

Ju

-~
-]

Jun

____,._-_--_,‘-—

6 PRE 5
H , nGsau':c,numsmuauw =

" PROFESSIONAL '

SURE V)
iSHER‘

1 1n2005030 - HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



IRSODOGU'\II suuuau

No. Name Quantity Price Remark
1 Rear cover 1
2 Ventilating cover 1
3 Fan 1
4 Capacitor 1
5 Motor 1
6 O-ring 85x2.65 1
7 Bearing seat 1
8 Hex socket bolt m8x20 1
9 Bearing plate 1

10 Bearing cover 1

11 Plunger spring cover 1

12 Plunger spring 1

13 Plunger 1

14 Pump body 1

15 Power switch 1
16 Oill-changing cap cover 1
17 | St3.5x16 cross recessed pan head tapping screw 8
18 Qil-changing cap (oil level window) 1
19 o-ring 11x2 1

20 Water outlet fitting 1

21 Water outlet check valve spring 1

23 Water outlet check valve 1

24 O-ring 5x2 3

25 O-ring 19x1.8 3

26 water seal housing 3

27 Water seal 12x20x5.3 3

28 Valve needle housing nut 1

29 O-ring 3.75x1.8 1

30 c-clip 1

31 Micro switch box-top 1

32 Sliding stopper 1

duth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



No. Name Quantity Price Remark
33 Micro switch 1
34 Micro switch box-bottom 1
35 Hex socket bolt m6x30 4
36 Pump head /!
37 Filter 1
38 Water inlet quick fitting i
39 Check valve 6
42 Valve cap 6
43 Valve cap bolt 5
46 Valve nut i
47 O-ring 13x1.8 1
48 snap ring 6x9x1.3 i
49 o-ring 5x1.8 i
50 valve seat 1
51 Spring i
52 Ball cap i
53 Steel ball 1
54 Ball seat 1
55 O-ring 9x1.9 i
56 o-ring 5x1.8 i
57 snap ring 9x6x1.3 i
58 valve core 1
59 O-ring 13x1.8 i
60 valve needle 1
61 Left motor housing i
62 Right motor housing i
66 O-ring 11x2 i

=~

Judh 1ndov3ada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

Category 09



._” S l"ll?s‘.rﬂul
unga: 7 aas/urii

awnoslngiawr: i s.alngé}gc
n

r':E‘"m"ml-ﬂ'l:'-"-I"-l.r'Sunu--n b g . TR
5‘1E.IE BELENY! {S acification) 7 s |

nsxawah . 200V/S0HZ 3. dodoauds L2

m;:mw N HIE}.,
o : E00W 5, fis wu ] ’i
Powai b ik 6. 3"8E70dn J-.:ﬂ F132.5m E
. 7.dadofond 1/2°
ATWSISaU ' 2B00RPM | | g sodolean8adedo 12 <
e P 90 bar - . - ‘ .
T : 70 bar = Enuls-naunngu saufiudrndma:Bacno dssnouoddiuuon
IWoring Frosmus wanafinipa iINoAoWas0onlumsgrasnuasdauigo
ﬁmmﬂm . 7 Lfmin » AUTO STOP SWITCH a3ngv:oiDassudugo na-octamsrivu
e p—— : : D goluFtalmsiidwEadansoduan
Powear Cond) ki « abotileonunsaiwiiiiu fsthiidoWsoluotidofonousou
ar mﬁm'-i"lmﬁﬂ : 45°C nnssERguiukEfiomssovesiBeniinioo
e - - annsousmRucmnlahge aoanfunisilBsudedwulos
e Procksch ) Smony oo WdaviDamariosuoaan
dotonduoameaododa - nmﬂﬁf » cEnlSudunsodimaans dsuruilooBwdooms idu v
[Washer Connacid
T = inGauUsuona (Dudu
Fn?nnum L | Male G3/4 - grwsoviuau oviumsiulkaiusrursaoriou
ElMHﬂlﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬁd’u : M14x1.5 mm - onemsiivunund 500 Sl
Tl'l'mdd Freezuss GaeDd) . -
UL : 13.5 kg Liwdathldngpodado wsreerhlindoodanel
\ Mgy Y, 2.dhwdwounioasuaons nasdnusthiony

dudh 1n%0v3030 - HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



T b = i = - =i ¥ L)
awnsaidonldould 2 3§ mwanuiKuaudansidiASavdaunsudugy

.-.,r. 1 doasvaniionun
e

-t

apnariienks
LR PR
aanufionin
(Tunsassdiiinu]

'? g uauamna:rul?.:u
andeolu 3141727

] 7 WalnasaouEn ™,
. Indw G314/
4
P o : | - =,
C M22xL5)

'*-.,i | _rJ‘ m:iaa:rm?.:a 1!1‘{:

(Dudadwsoduav-du’)
\_ (Ml4xl5)

=
dansavguih na: (M14x15
\ @negnonan 1/2° e 25m : i

-"-.

((M22x1.5 cm Core 14 mm)}— Feasem wn X y
‘ aeRIaN NUISHAU - = s
. nUNSKNDaE 10m - ‘ ) I
. p o r il
———
Cosasmss | RIS |
= o2 - .

- Radoalorynaiouiaa sa:dads £

dnauinien iWsagnisidvur

gounusdadana:Badion

us: LznwasadiniAa

rlpa:noniumisgrasnumssauiig

M14x1.5 812 41.5 1sudiuas

| nadaMuAUENIaIaUIRaadaman)

Kodnusuavmld dodainded M14x15
S [ERIN ‘ aunsokuuiwauUsu aunaAIUNITe-IALTaRURldonudonms

Wi 202818870
N L '"} e . .
1090 1020 I Connector 1/2"

Adp.lsmhle nozzle, female thread connector M14x1.5

dudh 1n%0v3030 - HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09




INDUSTRIAL

aUnsailasu @Ksulu
TadaaounlasaoumEd 14" Quick Chuck

“q_%.‘ 5= S
B

Sirdore sund 15 ooen
Tﬁuﬁ dofnuanunsnaand ladu

LN S O
fﬁ"j Auarizly su Seansnann
n‘,{ ORIt SN

(2

g auna 40 ooen

el ! Ouu phd

= Foam Lamce 1/4" quick pleg @s:dw0
i Bvandsmusnaudoloodummsifio

. sasgaSouududsneud KSalwy
dvosn afwaduasoonsomta deda
nisiEow Udud Junausonlwuiia
USudwuuldobWmaanat oy

1))
Cesoernsecfizerdausdo
Fabosiba
wnfr) mduitAountold Rotang Nerzh Lid® quick plug Mriasiumeindve
AufiaseAsuanilEn m'li'rﬂ"ﬂ'm FninisBadalAaun
Sl i 25 o AssURALANTE

Hadodindudvosnd 45 oaAd
Eant Shadt Norzhe LAd® quick plug Meaaw
dutrainond Sutintn faleurcidnsselatimos

[P, S iHUR Ty e s fdoen
~ A
~
Oufaw i1 41.5)
g
dodonamndag
M22x1.5 BSFA 1/4° -
udinawda 104" f M22x1.5 ﬁ
Unlednasudnaanda 2 wu
ek couptar with cuich phog 00
gredamsedugo iy 14 mm %ﬁ ‘T:'
M22x1.5 (M22x1.5 M1dx15) Ok R—
POSFA L
- vy
- a — - 1 N
gunstllasy a@lksudoQo gociaiBAndd 172"
- — Water stop hose connector
uotiafion T

dadadnaus
indgaiu 3/4"-1/2"
Male tap adaptor

4 ¥

» driBoudado
iy dlWasuiSaaaenTo
Two-way hose
connector
A

dadagowmso 172"
hosa connector

bl

L
dudh 1n%0v3030 - HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09




SPARE PARTS

Juun 1n%ovdada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER




daadarika
PUMP HEAD SCREW

G2

caarhk

NavIKAD0
CHECK VALVE

25 .-

WU
PUMP HEAD

1,500~

InuwUsunseau
PREESURE GUAGE

500 -

o5

midhdiaas
CAPACITOR

180.-

lapadikacaing
OVER-CURRENT
PROTECTOR

75.-

100

d3as io-Ua
POWER SWITCH

120-

107

STRAINER

35.-

5 | Tuwa / FAN ‘ 1 30--
T
Favaiaas
'® | MoTOR OIL SEAL o 1 25
19 | 1630 / O-RING O ! 10--
i N 1
3 | gaanduambed 19
54 | WOBBLE PLATE : 350--
ASSY.
i 1
% | yagngu ¢
77 | BLUNGER ASSY. 1 T
B 1
29 | o 1
3 | DIL-CHANGING CAP M 1 275~
iFoau
EE! ] 1 =
u | gathouos | 1
35 \ 1
gauh é
30| WATER SEAL ASSY. o 1 75-
17 1
¥OED
38 | pouhoan % 1 120-
WHTER OUTLET -
FITTING

08

Tesolanetiu
O-RING
EXTENTION
LANCE (M14X15)

109

Tazvanedalh
O-RING FOR HOSE

dudh 1n%0v3030 - HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09




10

godar ko
INTERMAL PARTS

[hecn 3536037 00041 42 R 25364

m

goondantothaan
WATER OUTLET VALVE
(W0, 42¢44/42]

gaudsunsodu

REGULATOR ASSY

M0, A4S0 AR T2 P 25 T P T B
3R A6/ R )

goondoold
WIASHER CONNECTOR
v, 4]

s

naoviwadiiosaing
PRESSLIRE SWITCH ASSY
[0, 48950 525354055 5617 )

16

REGLULATOR SPRING
AND SPACER  (Ho. 79/

REGULATOR
ADJUSTING STOPPER
[ BT 2R

1na

PRESSURE
ADUUSTING MUT ASSY
[Ho. ARG 67 aH]

L

sauad

HOUSING LEFT+RIGHT
e 1.9

EMasan
RLIBBER FEET
o 57 /98)

Juth 1n%0v3030 - HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09




